## SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 Email Id: <a href="mailto:skylineindia96@gmail.com">skylineindia96@gmail.com</a>; Tel No.: +91 11 23541110 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875, Website: <a href="https://www.skylineindia.co.in">www.skylineindia.co.in</a>

Date: 07.10.2023

The Secretary,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI)
(Formerly known as MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.)
4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62
Opposite Trident Hotel, Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400098

Sub:- Submission of Compliance Certificate Under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (LODR)Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find the enclosed copy of Compliance Certificate from RTA for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September 2023 pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same

Thanking You
For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

**DINESH KUMAR SHINDI** 

Spinesh

(COMPANY SECRETARY &

**COMPLIANCE OFFICER)** 



## Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent

Regd. & Corp. Office: D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110 020 Tel.: +91-11-40450193-97, 26812682-83 E-mail: info@skylinerta.com Website: www.skylinerta.com CIN No.: U74899DL1995PTC071324

03/10/2023

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

1E/4 JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110055

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to SEBI Circular D& CC/FITTC/CIR-16/2002 dated 31st December, 2002, We hereby confirm as under as on 30/09/2023.

That in terms of para (1) the detail of shareholding is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars.	No. of Records.	565535 576300 2840750	
	PHYSICAL	103		
1		3		
2	NSDL	•		
3	CDSL	2		
	Total	108	3982585	

 In terms of para(2) and para(3) of the Circular that all the Transfers, Transmission(s), Transposition(s), Demat(s), Remat(s), Duplicate(s), Split, Consolidation and Sub-division have been entered into the register of members as on 30/09/2023. The summary of requests received during the period is given below:

	Transaction Type.	No. of Requests Received.	No. of Shares Received	No. of Requests Rejected	No. of Shares Rejected	Requests	No. of Shares Accepted
1.100		- THE REAL PROPERTY.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	NIL		Land Street	

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

For Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

(Authorised Signatory) \*

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

**DINESH KUMAR SHINDI** 

(COMPANY SECRETARY &

COMPLIANCE OFFICER)